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CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava
26/03/2022

CB Experience - Circuito Cacapava

B

Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
CURSO 3 26/03/2022 11:55. ......
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta
(31) GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA IMMEZI
1 12:07:25.616
2 3:44.459 - 12:11:10.075
3 7:57.366 +4:12.907 12:19:07.441
4 9:35.086 +5:50.627 12:28:42.527
(27) GABRIEL MOSCOSO IMMEZI
1 12:07:29.027
2 4:40.677 - 12:12:09.704
3 7:18.462 +2:37.785 12:19:28.166
4 8:41.110 +4:00.433 12:28:09.276
(3) ANDRE LUIS DE LIMA
1 12:09:46.330
2 7:33.601 - 12:17:19.931
3 8:55.990 +1:22.389 12:26:15.921
4 8:58.564 +1:24.963 12:35:14.485
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